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Brown-Carson Company 
(Crossley Construction) 
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TOWN OF NEW WINDSOR 
555 Union Avenue 
New Windsor, N. Y. 12550 
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TO'..'N OK liliri WlIlDnoU L'J^IIKINt; WOMil) 

t\i'V\>lKji'n0U T OH .'.ITii t'LAN AiYHOVAL 

C r o s s l e y C o n s t r u c t i o n C o r p . , F o r ; 
;; , r ; o BROWN-CARSON^ COMPANY __ 

i'V«Jti rersa R o u t e 3 2 , Town of New W i n d s o r , _\New York 12550 

) . ( t e a r of tho property^Brjawg,,-: QarsjQ&Jtomaw.--.-.-

'/. hocation of the property: Route 32, at Industrial Road, 
South East Corner. 

v; x'iOne ux*en Planned Industrial . 

» 
-I* Nature of buftineso: Manufacturing, storage and distribution 

of custom business forms. 

Ihy Lot .slr.e: Front 3̂ 5 Hear 3^^ Depth m.^g ra 

0e Building setbacks: Front yard 58 Hear yard 44 

Side yarde 22 

7o DLnumaione of new building - i ,; 

Addition 47 x 74 

If addition, ntato front, 3ide, rear of existing structure: 

Same. 



I. do hereby affirm that all feoa, permits and charges 

applicable wider tho lav/a and ordinances of tho State of 

Uttw.TQyk and tho Town of Nov/ Windsor will bo paid and that 

any expense for advertising of Public Hearing or meetings 

.̂13,1 bo paid* Aloo, any lo^al or en^ine^rin^/fees for re 

view of this project 

8if f v 7i?^7\ " " /—^r^ 

fir^tf C. C r o s s l e y , / P r e s 
sl/ey C o n s t r u c t i o n Corp . 
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OWNER: 

PRINCIPALS: 

BROWN-CARSONr CO. 

GARY QRCWN, Danbury Business Forms 
Canbury, Connecticut 

W. L. CARSON, Carson Industries, Inc. 
Andover, New Jersey 

PROPERTY: SECTION 9, BLOCK If LOT 

DESIGNER: KURT KUCSMA, ARCHITECT 
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 

ZONING: (PI) 

Minimum Site 

Minimum Width 

Front Yard Depth 

Minimum Side Yard 

Both Side Yards 

Minimum Rear Yard 

Maximum Height 

Floor Area Ratio 

EXISTING 

89,864 

365 

S8 

22 

.182 

44 

16 

.21 

FT 

FT 

FT 

FT 

FT 

FT 

36 

WITH ADDITION 

89,CG4 

356 FT 

55 FT 

22 FT 

182 FT 

44 FT 

21 FT 

.25 

REQUIRED 

40,000 SF 

150 FT 

50 FT 

15 FT 

40 FT 

20 FT 

27 FT 

.60 
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APPROVAL GRANTED 

BY TOWN OF NEW WINDSOR PLANNING BOARD 
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SITE PLAN 
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BROWN - CARSON CO 
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